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13.4.2014 Svitavy

Mladsi zakyné I.
Jméno

Karolina Kunstova
Noemi Nyvltova
Lydie Hlouskova
Aneta Pinterova
Petra Skrancova
Katefina Hnatova
Andéla Venclova
Adriana Jarna
Barbora Svobodova
Nela Januskova
Aneta Kohlova
Jolana Kfivkova
Nela Schlegelova
Lucie Sladka

Alexandra Oelschlagerova

Dorothea Kocandova

Mladsi zakyné I.
Jméno

Dominika Kolouchova
Adéla Karlikova
Markéta Gestingerova
Katefina Darkova
Viola Skrobankova
Karolina Simunova
Marie Mourova
Slavka Venclova
Lucie Kysilkova
Katefina Kotvova
Petra Findejsova

Eva Vyroubalova

Starsi zakyné I.
Jméno

Eliska Klohnova
Barbora Rihakova
Katefina Jenikova
Aneta Elnerova
Pavlina Plchovéa
Hana Kopkova

Starsi zakyné Il.
Jméno

Razena Skrobankova
Markéta Findejsova
Pavlina Kopkova

Zeny
Jméno
Barbora Sméla

Dorostenci
Jméno
Jifi Go$

TJ

Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy

Usti nad Orlici
Usti nad Orlici
Usti nad Orlici
Usti nad Orlici
Usti nad Orlici
Svitavy

Usti nad Orlici
Chornice

Usti nad Orlici
Usti nad Orlici

TJ

Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy

Usti nad Orlici
Usti nad Orlici
Policka

Usti nad Orlici
Policka
Policka
Policka
Chornice

TJ

Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy
Svitavy

Usti nad Orlici
Chornice

TJ

Usti nad Orlici
Policka
Chornice

TJ
Svitavy

TJ
Chornice

prostna
9,7
9,65
9,35
9,6
9,1
9,25
9,05
8,6
8,35
8,05
9,05
8
8,35
8,2
7,7
8,3

prostna

prostna
9,05

8,9

9,1

8,4

7,45

7,7

prostna
9

8,2

8,6

prostna
8,7

prostna
8

skok
9,25
9,25
9,35
9,35
9,05
9,2
8,8
8,7
8,6
9,1
9,25
9
8,2
8,95
8,4
8,1

skok

preskok
9,65
9,35

9,3

8,45

8,1

8,6

preskok
9,1
8,5
8,3

preskok
9,8

preskok
8,65

lavicka
9,55
9,3
9,35
8,95
9,25
9,05
9,4
9
8,7
8,7
7,5
8,55
8,75
8,45
8,1
7,95

lavicka
9,2
9,25
8,2
8,55
7,9

7,6

kladina
8,9
8,25
7,95
7,9

6,9
6,65

kladina
8,65
7,5

7,4

kladina
8,25

kruhy
8

hrazda

hrazda
9,4
8,9
9,3

hrazda
8,5

8,5
8,35
8,05
7,3
6,75

hrazda
8

8,4

8

hrazda
8,75

hrazda
7,9

Body
38,05
37,6
37,35
37,15
36,4
36,2
36,2
34,8
34,4
34,4
34,4
34,2
33,5
33,45
32,1
32,05

Body
37,85
36,9

35,85
34,85
34,6

33,15
32,95
32,75
32,4

31,55
31,55

Body
36,1

34,7
32,8
29,75
29,7

Body
34,75
32,6
32,3

Body
35,5

Body
32,55
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